
Pardys Paws  

  

RATE SHEET  

SERVICE   RATE   

Full day and overnight – 8am – 10am next day   £32 for 1 dog / £42 for 2 dogs   

Overnight – 6pm – 10am next day    £25 for 1 dog / £35 for 2 dogs   

Day care - 8am – 6pm    £20 for 1 dog / £30 for 2 dogs   

Walking - 8am – 6pm  1 hour walk from home   £10 for 1 dog / £15 for 2 dogs   

Walking -  8am – 6pm 2 half hour walks    £15 for 1 dog / £20 for 2 dogs   

Pop in - 8am – 6pm up to an hour visit   £10 per visit   

Christmas day and boxing day overnight charges are £50 for 1 dog / £70 for 2 dogs  

Pop ins and walks are based on address being within a 5 mile radius of Pardys Hill, 

Corfe Mullen.   

For 5-7 mile radius from Pardys Hill add £2.50 per visit   

For 7-10 mile radius from Pardys Hill add £4.50 per visit   

  

A 20% non-refundable deposit is required for all overnight bookings.  Please make 

cheques payable to A J McIntosh.  Balance of payment will be due when you drop 

off. Day charges payable on the day.      

CANCELLATION   

 If you need to cancel your booking you will be given a full refund if it is more than 
4 weeks’ notice.  If under 4 weeks the following will apply:  

Less than 4 weeks but more than 2 weeks - 50% of the total invoice will be 

invoiced  Under 2 weeks’ notice - the full amount will be invoiced.   

Should you decide to collect your dog before the agreed collection date you will still 

be charged for the full booking.   

   

OVER RUNNING YOUR BOOKING   

 If you have any delays please notify Pardys Paws as soon as possible and 
permitting on availability, your dog will continue to stay with Pardys Paws.  If 
however, this over laps with another booking Pardys Paws will select another 
suitable host for your dog.  You will be charged accordingly.   


